1 Gift Kya De -Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand thoughtful gifts
for men anniversary gift for husband birthday gift for brother gift for
boyfriend gifts for him (ICE) (Engineered Wood) | B09X1ZWGG6 (
GKD000420-AC ) 
HSN:44111200

₹472.32 1 ₹472.32 12% IGST ₹56.68 ₹529.00

TOTAL: ₹56.68 ₹529.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLjLvKyaORSIR3Fq12RoYQEkApYmHvpd

Date & Time: 17/06/2023, 11:43:18
hrs

Invoice Value: 
529.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs, Beer Mugs
and Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Beer) | B0C1TBZ7GL (
GKD000548-BQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹233.93 1 ₹233.93 12% IGST ₹28.07 ₹262.00

TOTAL: ₹28.07 ₹262.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Sixty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1SQaoO0EGezNdGZBs05U

Date & Time: 17/06/2023, 11:41:49
hrs

Invoice Value: 
262.00

Mode of Payment: Debit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
chai Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (chai) | B0C1T5X6GW (
GKD000548-TQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹233.93 1 ₹233.93 12% IGST ₹28.07 ₹262.00

TOTAL: ₹28.07 ₹262.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Sixty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLjLn59bWaDpLL2sxr2xbDCpHI18Vb3z

Date & Time: 17/06/2023, 11:27:51
hrs

Invoice Value: 
262.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Desk Organizer With Clock & Calendar/Office Table
Accessories//2023 Calendar For Office Desk/Desk Organizer For
Home /Wooden Pen Stand With Clock/Corporate Gift/Ecofriendly
(Bamboo) | B09LYNF6T4 ( GKD000259 ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Tulsi Chaura Design Deepam
Stand Handcrafted Diya Set For Pooja Decoration Items Rangoli
Decorations And Pooja Thali Decorative For Mandir And Temple Decor
(Pack Of 4) | B0BDG1ZJFV ( GKD000532-RD4 ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWsuWPLKAn888lWYfslBlZ9V5992oSi0x

Date & Time: 17/06/2023,
11:18:26 hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway